
This course explores the impact of globatization on the gendered experiences of individuals in varied

contexts around the world, with particular focus on women of color and sexual minorities.

WGSS 3321: Gender in Transnational Perspective

Professor: Dr. Al-Sowayel | 01/19/2021 - 5/13/2021 | Asynchronous Online

SPRING 2021 
WGSS COURSE OFFERINGS 

This foundational course explores the geneaology of writings essential to gender justice work, past and

present. The course employs intersectionality as a framework for analysis of the ways in which race,

sexuality, class, nation & dis/abilities inform individuals' experience of gender.

WGSS 3350: Intersectionalities of Race, Class, Age, Disability & Gender

Professor: Dr. Quinn | 01/19/2021 - 05/13/2021 | Tu 2:30 - 5:30 PM | Synchronous Online

Questions? Contact wgss@uh.edu

This foundational course explores the geneaology of writings essential to gender justice work, past and

present. The course employs intersectionality as a framework for analysis of the ways in which race,

sexuality, class, nation & dis/abilities inform individuals' experience of gender.

WGSS 3350: Gender, Society & Feminist Theory

Professor: Dr. Gregory | 01/19/2021 - 05/13/2021 | Asynchronous Online



This course is an introduction to the fields of queer theory and sexuality studies.

WGSS 3360: Sexuality and Queer Theory

Professor: Dr. Nordmarken | 01/19/2021 - 05/13/2021 | TuTh 11:30AM - 1:00PM

SPRING 2021
WGSS COURSE OFFERINGS 

This is a combined course with HIST 3394.  This course will focus on US Queer History. 

WGSS 3396: Selected Topics GLBT Studies - US Queer History

Professor: Dr. Pegoda | 01/19/2021 - 05/13/2021 | Asynchronous Online

Questions? Contact wgss@uh.edu

This course provides students with a grounding in feminist research methods.  The research for the

course's major project assignment will normally be conducted in the Shuart Women's Archive in the

UH Library, with exceptions as judged appropriate by the instructor.

Professor: Dr. Villarroel | 01/19/2021 - 05/13/2021 | Asynchronous Online

WGSS 4350: Issues in Feminist Research


